1
Commercial/Industrial
Modular Wiring Devices
Ordering and Technical Information Guide, April 2012
2
Commercial/Industrial
Table of Contents
Commercial Grade Devices

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Heavy Duty
Specification Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M5262-S MT562-S M5362-S MT563-S
Ivory M5262-SI MT562-SI M5362-SI MT563-SI
White M5262-SW MT562-SW M5362-SW MT563-SW
Black — MT562-SE — MT563-SE
Blue M5262-SB MT562-SB M5362-SB MT563-SB
Gray M5262-GYS MT562-SGY M5362-GYS MT563-SGY
Red M5262-SR MT562-SR M5362-SR MT563-SR
Light Almond M5262-ST MT562-ST M5362-ST MT563-ST
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Heavy Duty
Specification Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M1626 MT162 M1636 MT163
Ivory M1626-I MT162-I M1636-I MT163-I
White M1626-W MT162-W M1636-W MT163-W
Black M1626-E MT162-E M1636-E MT163-E
Blue M1626-B MT162-B M1636-B MT163-B
Gray M1626-GY MT162-GY M1636-GY MT163-GY
Red M1626-R MT162-R M1636-R MT163-R
Light Almond M1626-T MT162-T M1636-T MT163-T
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Heavy Duty
Specification Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M7599 MT759 M7899 MT789
Ivory M7599-I MT759-I M7899-I MT789-I
White M7599-W MT759-W M7899-W MT789-W
Black M7599-E MT759-E M7899-E MT789-E
Gray M7599-GY MT759-GY M7899-GY MT789-GY
Red M7599-R MT759-R M7899-R MT789-R
Light Almond M7599-T MT759-T M7899-T MT789-T
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Extra Heavy Duty
Specification Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M5262 M5262-SG M5362 M5362-SG
Ivory M5262-I M5262-SGI M5362-I M5362-SGI
White M5262-W M5262-SGW M5362-W M5362-SGW
Black M5262-E M5262-SGE M5362-E M5362-SGE
Blue M5262-B M5262-SGB M5362-B M5362-SGB
Gray M5262-GY M5262-SGG M5362-GY M5362-SGG
Red M5262-R M5262-SGR M5362-R M5362-SGR
Light Almond M5262-T M5262-SGT M5362-T M5362-SGT
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Extra Heavy Duty
Specification Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Orange M5262-IG MT562-IG M5362-IG MT563-IG
Ivory M5262-IGI MT562-IGI M5362-IGI MT563-IGI
White M5262-IGW MT562-IGW M5362-IGW MT563-IGW
Black M5262-IGE* MT562-IGE* M5362-IGE* MT563-IGE*
Gray M5262-IGG MT562-IGG* M5362-IGG MT563-IGG*
Red M5262-IGR MT562-IGR M5362-IGR* MT563-IGR*
Light Almond M5262-IGT* MT562-IGT* M5362-IGT* MT563-IGT*
Description Type Cat. No.
Orange Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-IG
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SIG

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper- Resistant Standard Tamper- Resistant
Extra Heavy Duty
Specification Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Orange M1626-IG* MT162-IG* M1636-IG* MT163-IG*
Ivory M1626-IGI* MT162-IGI* M1636-IGI* MT163-IGI*
White M1626-IGW* MT162-IGW* M1636-IGW* MT163-IGW*
Black M1626-IGE* MT162-IGE* M1636-IGE* MT163-IGE*
Gray M1626-IGG*  MT162-IGG* M1636-IGG* MT163-IGG*
Red M1626-IGR* MT162-IGR* M1636-IGR* MT163-IGR*
Light Almond M1626-IGT* MT162-IGT* M1636-IGT* MT163-IGT*
Description Type Cat. No.
Orange Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-IG
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SIG

Contacts Copper  Alloy
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 120V 1/2HP, 15A 240V 2HP 15A 120V 1/2HP 20A 120V 1HP, 20A 240V 2HP 20A 120V 1HP
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle
Illuminated
Toggle
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle
Illuminated
Toggle
Extra Heavy Duty
Specification
Grade Single Pole
Switches
Brown M1201 M1201-L M1201-LHC (Clear) M1221 M1221-L M1221-LHC (Clear)
Ivory M1201-I M1201-IL M1201-LHI M1221-I M1221-IL M1221-LHI
White M1201-W — M1201-LHW M1221-W M1221-WL M1221-LHW
Black — — — M1221-E — —
Gray M1201-GY — — M1221-GY M1221-GL —
Red M1201-R — — M1221-R M1221-RL —
Light Almond — — — M1221-T — —
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads (Black) MSPSW-ST

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Heavy Duty Hospital Grade
Modular Duplex
 Receptacles
Brown M8200-H MT820 M8300-H MT830
Ivory M8200-HI MT820-I M8300-HI MT830-I
White M8200-HW MT820-W M8300-HW MT830-W
Black M8200-HE MT820-E M8300-HE MT830-E
Blue M8200-HB MT820-B M8300-HB MT830-B
Gray M8200-HGY MT820-GY M8300-HGY MT830-GY
Red M8200-HR MT820-R M8300-HR MT830-R
Light Almond M8200-HT MT820-T M8300-HT MT830-T
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard
Tamper-
Resistant MRI* Standard
Tamper-
Resistant MRI*
Extra Heavy
Duty
Hospital
Grade
Modular
Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M8200 M8200-SG — M8300 M8300-SG —
Ivory M8200-I M8200-SGI MRI15-I M8300-I M8300-SGI MRI20-I
White M8200-W M8200-SGW MRI15-W M8300-W M8300-SGW MRI20-W
Black M8200-E M8200-SGE — M8300-E M8300-SGE —
Blue M8200-B M8200-SGB — M8300-B M8300-SGB —
Gray M8200-GY M8200-SGG MRI15-GY M8300-GY M8300-SGG MRI20-GY
Red M8200-R M8200-SGR MRI15-R M8300-R M8300-SGR MRI20-R
Light Almond M8200-T M8200-SGT MRI15-T M8300-T M8300-SGT MRI20-T
Description  Type  Cat. No.
Wiring
Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Illuminated
Illuminated,
Tamper
Resistant
Power-
Indication Illuminated
Illuminated,
Tamper-
Resistant
Power-
Indication
Extra Heavy
Duty
Hospital
Grade
Modular
Duplex
Receptacles
Ivory M8200-ILI MT820-ILI M8200-PLI M8300-ILI MT830-ILI M8300-PLI
White M8200-ILW MT820-ILW M8200-PLW M8300-ILW MT830-ILW M8300-PLW
Gray M8200-ILG MT820-ILG M8200-PLG M8300-ILG MT830-ILG M8300-PLG
Red M8200-ILR MT820-ILR M8200-PLR M8300-ILR MT830-ILR M8300-PLR
Light Almond M8200-ILT MT820-ILT M8200-PLT M8300-ILT MT830-ILT M8300-PLT
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring
Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Extra Heavy Duty
Hospital Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Orange M8200-IG MT820-IG M8300-IG MT830-IG
Ivory M8200-IGI MT820-IGI M8300-IGI MT830-IGI
White M8200-IGW MT820-IGW M8300-IGW MT830-IGW
Black M8200-IGE* MT820-IGE* M8300-IGE* MT830-IGE*
Gray M8200-IGG* MT820-IGG* M8300-IGG* MT830-IGG*
Red M8200-IGR MT820-IGR M8300-IGR MT830-IGR
Light Almond M8200-IGT* MT820-IGT* M8300-IGT* MT830-IGT*
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-IG
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SIG

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Extra Heavy Duty
Hospital Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M1626-HG0 — M1636-HG0 —
Ivory M1626-HGI MT162-HGI M1636-HGI MT163-HGI
White M1626-HGW MT162-HGW M1636-HGW MT163-HGW
Black M1626-HGE — M1636-HGE —
Blue M1626-HGB — M1636-HGB —
Gray M1626-HGG MT162-HGG M1636-HGG MT163-HGG
Red M1626-HGR MT162-HGR M1636-HGR MT163-HGR
Light Almond M1626-HGT — M1636-HGT MT163-HGT
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Illuminated‡
Illuminated,
Tamper-
Resistant‡
Power
Indication Illuminated‡
Illuminated,
Tamper-
Resistant‡
Power
Indication
Extra Heavy Duty
Hospital Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Ivory M1626-ILI* MT162-ILI* M1626-PLI M1636-ILI* MT163-ILI* M1636-PLI
White M1626-ILW MT162-ILW M1626-PLW M1636-ILW MT163-ILW M1636-PLW
Gray M1626-ILG* MT162-ILG* M1626-PLG M1636-ILG* MT163-ILG* M1636-PLG
Red M1626-ILR MT162-ILR M1626-PLR M1636-ILR MT163-ILR M1636-PLR
Light Almond M1626-ILT* MT162-ILT* M1626-PLT M1636-ILT* MT163-ILT* M1636-PLT
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Extra Heavy Duty
Hospital Grade
Modular Duplex
Receptacles
Orange MD820-IG MDT82-IG MD830-IG MDT83-IG
Ivory MD820-IGI MDT82-IGI MD830-IGI* MDT83-IGI
White MD820-IGW MDT82-IGW MD830-IGW MDT83-IGW
Black MD820-IGE* MDT82-IGE MD830-IGE* MDT83-IGE
Gray MD820-IGG* MDT82-IGG MD830-IGG* MDT83-IGG*
Red MD820-IGR MDT82-IGR MD830-IGR MDT83-IGR*
Light Almond MD820-IGT* MDT82-IGT MD830-IGT* MDT83-IGT
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-IG
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SIG

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Heavy Duty
Hospital Grade Duplex
Receptacles
Brown M7599-HG0 MT759-HG0 M7899-HG0 MT789-HG0
Ivory M7599-HGI MT759-HGI M7899-HGI MT789-HGI
White M7599-HGW MT759-HGW M7899-HGW MT789-HGW
Black M7599-HGE MT759-HGE M7899-HGE MT789-HGE
Gray M7599-HGY MT759-HGY M7899-HGY MT789-HGY
Red M7599-HGR MT759-HGR M7899-HGR MT789-HGR
Light Almond M7599-HGT MT759-HGT M7899-HGT MT789-HGT
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA

Certifications and Code Compliance
UL Listed/CSA Certified, complies with CEC Title 24, complies with FCC Regulations, NOM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color PIR
PIR with
Self-Adaptive Technology Multi-Technology
Occupancy
 Sensors
Ivory MDS10-IDI MDS15-IDI MSSMT-GDI
White MDS10-IDW MDS15-IDW MSSMT-GDW
Black MDS10-IDE MDS15-IDE MSSMT-GDE
Gray MDS10-IDG MDS15-IDG MSSMT-GDG
Light Almond MDS10-IDT MDS15-IDT MSSMT-GDT
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSPSW-XST
Solid Wire Leads MSPSW-XSD